Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Crichton - (90022135) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.68
2:03.76
2:04.21
2:05.00
2:05.21
2:05.66
2:07.01
2:07.10
2:07.33
2:07.61
2:09.33
2:09.46
2:10.30
2:10.47
2:10.71
2:11.38
2:12.10
2:20.26
2:20.28
2:37.29
2:44.97

2:50.80

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:04.21
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WA Pts
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355
355
252
218
196

WA Pts

512

Round

Round

H

Date

04/12/12
03/12/13
02/12/14
18/11/12
04/12/12
06/12/11
10/11/13
08/06/13
06/12/11
21/01112
17/03/13
21/09/14
05/03/11
12/06/11
08/10/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
28/03/10
09/10/10
05/12/09
10/10/09
29/03/09

Date

02/12/14

Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2

SASA East District AG Round 2

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups
Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

SASA East District Age Groups
2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet
Portobello ASC Mad March Meet
Warrender 200's Championships
East District Age Groups

Incas Distance Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
East District Age Groups

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011
Warrender Age Group Open
Hearts 125 Premier Meet

East District Age Group

Hearts Premier Age Group

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

Venue

Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stockport
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Linwood
Dumfries
Glenrothes
Stirling
Prestonpans
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
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2:09.46
2:03.76
2:07.01
2:07.10
2:09.33
2:05.21
2:03.68
2:05.00
2:07.61
2:07.33
2:05.66
2:10.71
2:10.47
2:11.38
2:10.30
2:12.10
2:20.28
2:20.26
2:37.29
2:44.97

2:50.80

Copyright 2024

452
517
478
477
453
499
518
502
472
475
494
439
441

443
425
355
355
252
218
196

21/09/14
03/12/13
10/11/13
08/06/13
17/03/13
04/12/12
04/12/12
18/11/12
21/01/112
06/12/11
06/12/11
08/10/11
12/06/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
09/10/10
28/03/10
05/12/09
10/10/09
29/03/09

Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet

SASA East District Age Groups

SASA East District Age Groups

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Incas Distance Meet

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Warrender Age Group Open

East District Age Group

Hearts Premier Age Group

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Linwood
Dumfries
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Bathgate
Stockport
Stirling
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stirling
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Glenrothes
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