Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Crichton - (90022135) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:03.68 2:03.76 2:04.21 2:05.00 2:05.21 2:05.66	518 517 512 502 499 494	н	04/12/12 03/12/13 02/12/14 18/11/12 04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 SASA East District AG Round 2 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Bathgate Glenrothes Glenrothes	2 1 1
2:04.21 2:05.00 2:05.21	512 502 499		02/12/14 18/11/12	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	•
2:05.00 2:05.21	502 499		18/11/12			1
2:05.21	499	Н		Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet		
			04/12/12		Stockport	2
2:05.66	494		 . -	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	2
			06/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:07.01	478	F	10/11/13	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	2
2:07.10	477	F	08/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	2
2:07.33	475		06/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:07.61	472		21/01/12	2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	2
2:09.33	453	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	2
2:09.46	452	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	2
2:10.30	443		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:10.47	441		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	2
2:10.71	439		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	2
2:11.38	432		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:12.10	425		23/01/11	Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011	Stirling	2
2:20.26	355	F	28/03/10	Warrender Age Group Open	Glenrothes	2
2:20.28	355	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	2
2:37.29	252	Н	05/12/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	1
2:44.97	218	F	10/10/09	Hearts Premier Age Group	Prestonpans	2
2:50.80	196		29/03/09	Warrender Junior Annual MT	Glenrothes	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.21	512	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes		1

						Page 2 / 2
2:09.46	452	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	2
2:03.76	517		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	1
2:07.01	478	F	10/11/13	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	2
2:07.10	477	F	08/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	2
2:09.33	453	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	2
2:05.21	499		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	2
2:03.68	518		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	2
2:05.00	502	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	2
2:07.61	472		21/01/12	2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	2
2:07.33	475		06/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:05.66	494		06/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:10.71	439		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	2
2:10.47	441		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	2
2:11.38	432		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:10.30	443		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	1
2:12.10	425		23/01/11	Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011	Stirling	2
2:20.28	355	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	2
2:20.26	355	F	28/03/10	Warrender Age Group Open	Glenrothes	2
2:37.29	252	Н	05/12/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	1
2:44.97	218	F	10/10/09	Hearts Premier Age Group	Prestonpans	2
2:50.80	196		29/03/09	Warrender Junior Annual MT	Glenrothes	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS